
Designed 
to be

Different

Available in 3 sizes
10700 - MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews S (2 g)
10701 - MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews M (4 g)
10702 - MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews L (6 g)

Make your move. 
Contact your Virbac representative or call 1-844-484-7222.  
Visit us.virbac.com/movoflex to learn more.



A Joint Supplement That Performs
Unlike many other joint supplements, MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews have been researched in dogs using the final  

product formulation at the recommended dose, have a good safety profile and provide positive joint support.1,3

Field Experience Results: Positive 
Results and Veterinarian Satisfaction
In a field experience trial, dogs were observed by their 
veterinarians and owners to see how MOVOFLEX® Soft 
Chews supported joint health.2

References: 1. Muller C, Enomoto M, Steiner J, Lascelles D. Randomized pilot trial of the effects of an egg-shell membrane-based supplement (MOVOFLEX®) on 
mobility and serum biomarkers of inflammation in dogs with osteoarthritis. In: Proceedings from the Veterinary Orthopedic Society; March 10–17, 2018; Snowmass 
Village, CO. Abstract 3568. 2. Data on file, MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews Experience Program Evaluation, 2016. Virbac Corporation. 3. Data on file, Virbac Corporation.
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*� After 12 weeks, client-observed scores were different in the MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews group 

versus the placebo group (P = 0.034, Wilcoxon), indicating good joint mobility support.1

Controlled Study Results: 
Significantly Different Mobility Scores
MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews received significantly different 
mobility scores versus placebo in a double-blinded, 
placebo-controlled research study.1,*

Client-observed score

Day 84

-3
-2.5

-2
-1.5

-1
-.5

0
.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

Day 42

1 2
Control

MOVOFLEX® 
Soft Chews

To place an order, contact your Virbac representative or call 1-844-484-7222.

78 veterinary hospitals  
across 25 states

80 veterinarians 587 dogs

Shaping the future
animal healthof

VETERINARIAN APPROVAL

3 out of 4 veterinarians indicated 
they would continue using 
MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews.2

83% of cases showed that 
vets were “satisfied” or “very 
satisfied” with the results.2

POSITIVE RESPONSES

7 out of 10 dogs** showed positive 
results within 28 days of using 

MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews.2

Positive joint mobility responses 
were observed as soon as 7 days 

after starting MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews.2

EASY COMPLIANCE

97% of pet owners  
 found that MOVOFLEX® Soft Chews 

were readily accepted by dogs.2

Very easy 
81%

Difficult 2%Very difficult 1%

Easy  
16%

** Exact percentage equals 68.1%


